Position

Clinical Nurse Il

Cn lI-Case Mgmt-Care Trans
Pgm

Supv, Medical Social Work

Medical Social Worker Il

Care Mgmt Community Health
Worker

Care Mgmt Community Health
Worker

Community Outreach Worker

Care Mgmt Community Health
Worker

Care Mgmt Community Health
Worker

Cn llI-Case Mgmt-Care Trans
Pgm

Care Mgmt Community Health
Worker

Care Mgmt Community Health
Worker

Other Positions Held

Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Health Home &
Complex Car

Health Home &
Complex Car

Health Home &
Complex Car

Health Home &
Complex Car

Health Home &
Complex Car

Health Home &
Complex Car

Health Home &
Complex Car

Health Home &
Complex Car

Health Home &
Complex Car

Health Home &
Complex Car

Health Home &
Complex Car

Health Home &
Complex Car

Total Wages

$131,467

$125,580

$112,228

$105,918

$61,531

$60,839

$51,248

$30,300

$29,093

$25,629

$14,839

$4,881

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,074

$43,395

$53,202

$43,376

$19,346

$19,213

$18,622

$8,930

$5,416

$7,531

$6,544

$472



