Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$131,467	\$45,074
Cn II-Case Mgmt-Care Trans Pgm		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$125,580	\$43,395
Supv, Medical Social Work		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$112,228	\$53,202
Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$105,918	\$43,376
Care Mgmt Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$61,531	\$19,346
Care Mgmt Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$60,839	\$19,213
Community Outreach Worker		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$51,248	\$18,622
Care Mgmt Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$30,300	\$8,930
Care Mgmt Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$29,093	\$5,416
Cn II-Case Mgmt-Care Trans Pgm		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$25,629	\$7,531
Care Mgmt Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$14,839	\$6,544
Care Mgmt Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Health Home & Complex Car	\$4,881	\$472